
Unsecured Financial Creditors:
Operational Creditors other than Workman and Employee 

Sl.No Name  of the Creditor
Amount Claimed 
in Rs

Amount Admitted 
in Rs

Remarks

1 Rajgaria & Co 2,30,000 2,00,000 Restricted as per books
2 Ultra-Instruments 91,093 91,093 Restricted as per books
3 Service Care Private Limited 9,83,767 8,46,820.87 Restricted as per books
4 Rainbow Children’s Medicare Pvt Ltd 35,89,774 35,89,774 Restricted as per books

5 Premier Medical Products 1,23,629 1,04,054 Restricted as per books

6 V Do 2,67,388 2,67,388 Restricted as per books
7 Sequeal Logistics Private Ltd 16,43,437 16,43,437 Restricted as per books
8 Bhuraka Gases Limited 1,63,277 1,48,037.04 Restricted as per books

70,92,365 68,90,604

CRYO-SAVE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED


